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10,621,807.43 56,500.00 455,051.26 11,133,358.69

1 | 11wa 64 [Tannutunueis welifuaf ane1a - 530.00 KG 30/64/537 3300004528 | 12W.A.64 [ 11,132,828.69
2 | 13w.A. 64 |ArdramiyananIEuen - R T Fuieaadadnionidn - 40,000.00 KG 210/64/538 3300005354 | 14w.A.64 | 11,092,828.69
3 | 13 w.a. 64 |[Taginemanimaanisuwne (ariouinlgen) vhindasiu idumesTng - 16,000.00 KG 217/64/539 3300005355 | 14w.A.64 [ 11,076,828.69
4 | 14w.n. 64 |nTATUYIEN Ui 1 18U 7 maviuad 9arin - 3,946.00 KH | P640000559 3300004652 | 17 W.n.64 | 11,072,882.69
5 | 14wA. 64 [lnitueien Ui waimfuau 2517 91rin : 4,950.00 KH P640000560 3300004653 | 17w.A.64 [ 11,067,932.69
6 | 14 wa. 64 | Adrammiamaitadennisumtdimiiiesiugas uitvguaiduniaudu § - 9,960.00 KG 35/64/563 3300004654 | 17 W.A.64 | 11,057,972.69
7 | 14w 64 [Taginermanmianisume (et lten) uitiauwna eaviuas drrin - 22,000.00 KG 270/64/558 3300004115 | 17 W.A.64 | 11,035972.69
8 | 14w 64 [1naituinn U3tm savedledn $1a - 5,100.00 KG 221/64/550 3300004371 | 17w.A.64 | 11,030,872.69
9 | 14w.A. 64 |TineiE IAMTNAYNTIY - 4256240 KG 219/64/551 3300004372 | 17W.A.64 | 10,988,310.29
10 | 14wW.A. 64 |ArdNmiyananIBuen - Samnuinmeuienliuenna Srumedwusued - 24,400.00 KG 215/64/553 3300004373 | 17 W.A.64 | 10,963,910.29
11 [ 14 WA 64 |AdNmIyARSNIELEN - SNMHIIBIONATT Suweiiu - 8.393.74 KG 33/64/536 3300004375 | 17 W.A.64 | 10,955,516.55
12 | 14 w.A. 64 [1ainuian U3 7 1o wailnead 1979 5 1,050.00 KH | P640000561 3300004376 | 17 w.n.64 [ 10,954,466.55
13 | 14 WA 64 [ASNMNIYARRNIELEN - SNUMNIIUELINWNALANTTH U3t Bnen Fuan d1rie - 2,455.00 KG 36/64/562 3300004532 | 17w.A.64 [ 10,952,011.55
14 | 14w.A. 64 |1mrituien V3t waddurhingRneadudand S - 4,392.00 KH | P640000549 3300004648 | 17 W.A.64 | 10,947,619.55
15 | 14 W.A. 64 [l vinwalad sria - 17,500.00 KG 224/64/552 3300004649 | 17 w.n.64 | 10,930,119.55
16 | 14wW.A. 64 |mriuien Lingui Qrin - 9,540.00 KG | 220/64/554 3300004650 | 17 W.A.64 | 10,920,579.55
17 | 14w.a. 64 [Ardramiyarsmenen - Amdnmmnamanasasaneans | qusisasangn quasasill - 7.400.00 KG 34/64/557 3300004651 | 17 w.n.64 [ 10,913,179.55
18 | 18w.A. 64 [riwanUsziudyyndhnas vafugausnin i g 1 nful 10,270.00 RX 1600003328 | 3149131472080710 | 18 W.A. 64 | 10,923,449.55
19 | 18 W.A.64 |Anliia misbiiduging - 193,885.58 KC | P640000571 3300004389 | 14 w.A. 64 | 10,729,563.97
20 | 18w.A. 64 [1msinueinn uhdnwrea i i - 35,100.00 KG 223/64/567 3300004116 | 19W.A.64 | 10,694,463.97
21 | 18w.n. 64 |agimusilasonuasiweung (blasinu) Uhi 3 3 pandamed Jadiu aann - 21,000.00 KG 218/64/568 3300004388 | 19w.A.64 | 10,673,463.97
22 | 18W.A.64 [ApitusimEnAIaATNNITUNNE vignieR wia winea 91in - 87.800.00 KG 228/64/569 3300004663 | 19W.A.64 | 10,585,663.97
23 | 18 W.A. 64 |1n1AtuTiEn Uidvilneiond d1ie - 10.000.00 KG 222/64/555 3300004374 | 19W.A.64 | 10,575,663.97
24 | 19m.A. 64 |[Ardnmyaranituen - Al iipfes fiRenuduguer vedudiudia 7 g o nfu - 337,000.00 KG 1/64/575 3300000870 | 20 w.A.64 | 10,238,663.97
25 | 19 w.n. 64 [Anldanadunmneu - ulszne wgndnyal susTIvain - 3,030.00 KN | PB40005574 3600019999 | 20wW.A.64 | 10,235,633.97
26 | 21 w.a. 64 [irduddinads rihduhnsuaengene il thnadd 872,000.00 JR R64000014 300006466 | 21wW.A.64 | 11,107,633.97
27 | 27 w.n. 64 [ridudnAds 10028 WnARY 10901 ridudhnsunamngengldlu thnaga 5,005.76 - 500576 | RI | 21000900027 1500001602 | 27 w.A.64 | 11,107,633.97
28 | 27 w.n. 64 [thidurinAds 10028 WenAds 10901 hdudhnsunansngalneldluy danada 3,030.00 - 303000 R | 21000900027 1500001601 | 27 w.A.64 | 11,107,633.97
29 | 27 w.a. 64 [Ardmunneideu dwnifdiminddt Aeu wquniau (10901)  |UNAATIU 9TyHa - 1500000 [ K P640000588 3400001905 | 27 W.A.64 | 11,092,633.97
30 | 28 w.n. 64 |Tannsunnd (uiusiiilden) i uasliil wiinesueuiTne] A1in - 38,753.00 KG 226/64/590 3300005601 | 31w.A.64 | 11,053,880.97
31 | 27 w.a. 64 |Ameuununsifiudieya uasntal s - 648000 | KN P640000585 3600020073 | 31W.A.64 | 11,047,400.97
32 | 29 W.A. 64 |Antnadnn Uhiniilen 41 (o) - 631.30 KH P640000589 3300005428 | 31wA.64 | 11,046,769.67

880,035.76| -947,379.02 0.00 0.00 10,270.00| -29.515.76
voAluAANdD 11,501,843.19| -947,379.02 56,500.00 0.00|  465321.26] -29,515.76 11,046,769.67
/ AuNde WA, 64 11,046,769.67
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